
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 47732939

Data publicarii 29.06.20 Coduri CPV 39000000-2 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 993,24 RON - 993,24 RON

Descriere: BATERIE DUS 1 121.85 121.85 BATERIE LAVOAR 2 81.51 163.02 CANEPA 1 2.1 2.1 SILICON
SANITAR 2 12.61 25.22 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 8 15.97 127.76 CAP ARMATURA 7 5.04 35.28
FURTUN DUS 5 15.55 77.75 CANULA DUS 5 10.08 50.4 ROZETA 5 5.04 25.2 INALTATOR INOX 2
15.55 31.1 CONEXPAND 12X160 16 5.04 80.64 ANCORA CHIMICA 1 57.98 57.98 BURGHIU
SDS16 1 71.43 71.43 EMAIL ALB 4L 1 81.51 81.51 DILUNAT 1 10.08 10.08 RAC FL
MONOC.40CM 4 7.98 31.92
